Parts shown are preproduction products available for evaluation only.
AEC
Q200 125°C+
Current Sense Transformers  CST1211
Document 1471-1
	 			   DCR max	 Frequency	 Volt-time	 Sensed	 Terminating
	 	 Turns (N)	   Inductance2	 (Ohms)	 range	   product3	   current Iin
4	   resistance RT
5
	 Part number1	 pri : sec	 min (mH)	 pri      sec	 (kHz)	 (Vµsec)	 max (A)	 (Ohms)
CST1211-050LD	 1 : 50	 1.7	 0.00153	 0.65	 33 – 1000	 106.0	 28	 1.8
CST1211-070LD	 1 : 70	 3.0	 0.00153	 1.38	 24 – 1000	 148.4	 28	 2.5
CST1211-100LD	 1 : 100	 7.0	 0.00153	 2.79	 17 – 1000	 212.0	 28	 3.6
CST1211-125LD	 1 : 125	 11.0	 0.00153	 4.85	 13 – 1000	 265.0	 28	 4.5
CST1211-200LD	 1 : 200	 32.0	 0.00153	 10.42	 11 – 1000	 424.0	 28	 7.1
Core material  Ferrite
Environmental RoHS compliant
Terminations  Tin-silver-copper over tin over nickel over copper
Weight  2.6 g